
Center - four-room apartment suitable for business premises

13613.1 
 4 
 75.79m 
 12 800 €
700 €

PROPERTY TYPE: Flat in a building
LOCATION: Rijeka, Centar

Other info about property

Year built 1930

Floor 1

Number of rooms 4

Heating Electric heating

Property equipment

Electricity 

Waterworks 

Sewage 

Property description

Unfurnished

CONTACT

Elite nekretnine

Ciottina 24b
51000, Rijeka

+385 51 444 488

info@elite-nekretnine.hr
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